Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ISL99201IRTAZ-T - IC AMP AUDIO 1.5W MONO D 8TDFN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Intersil Intersil
ISL99201IRTAZ-TISL99201IRTAZ-T

(8 LD TDFN)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
GAIN SETTING
(dB)
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
Tape and Reel
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL99201IRTAZ-T (Notes 1, 2) 201A 6 -40 to +85 8 Ld 3x3 TDFN L8.3x3A
ISL99201IRTAZ-TK (Notes 1, 2) 201A 6 -40 to +85 8 Ld 3x3 TDFN L8.3x3A
ISL99201IRTBZ-T (Notes 1, 2) 201B 9.6 -40 to +85 8 Ld 3x3 TDFN L8.3x3A
ISL99201IRTBZ-TK (Notes 1, 2) 201B 9.6 -40 to +85 8 Ld 3x3 TDFN L8.3x3A
ISL99201IRTCZ-T (Notes 1, 2) 201C 12 -40 to +85 8 Ld 3x3 TDFN L8.3x3A
ISL99201IRTCZ-TK (Notes 1, 2) 201C 12 -40 to +85 8 Ld 3x3 TDFN L8.3x3A
ISL99201IRTDZ-T (Notes 1, 2) 201D Prog. -40 to +85 8 Ld 3x3 TDFN L8.3x3A
ISL99201IRTDZ-TK (Notes 1, 2) 201D Prog. -40 to +85 8 Ld 3x3 TDFN L8.3x3A
ISL99201IRTAEVZ Evaluation Board
ISL99201IRTBEVZ Evaluation Board
ISL99201IRTCEVZ Evaluation Board
ISL99201IRTDEVZ Evaluation Board
NOTES:
1. Please refer to TB347or details on reel specifications.
2. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100% matte
tin plate plus anneal (e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations). Intersil